Home » Advantech » Advantech UNO-2272G Embedded Automation Computers Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  Advantech UNO-2272G Embedded Automation
Computers
2  Introduction
3  Features
4  Specifications
5  Installation Scenario

Front I/O View
Rear I/O View
Ordering Information
UNO-2272G-J2AE Intel Celeron J1900 2.0GHz, 2GB, 1xLANs, 2xmPCIe
Optional Accessories
96PSA-A60W24T2-3 60WC to DC UNO series power adapter (Industrial Grade)
1702002600 Power Cable US Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
1702002605 Power Cable EU Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
1702031801 Power Cable UK Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
1700000596 Power Cable China/Australia Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
UNO-2000G-DMKAE UNO-2000 DIN Rail Kit
UNO-2000G-VMKAE UNO-2000 VESA Mount Kit
iDoor Modules
PCM-2300MR-BE MR4A16B, MRAM, 2 MByte, mPCIe
PCM-23U1DG-BE Internal locked USB Slot for USB Dongle
PCM-24D2R2-BE 2-Port Isolated RS-232 mPCIe, DB9
 PCM-24D2R4-BE Isolated RS-422/485, DB9 x 2, (USB type)
PCM-24D4R2-BE 4-Port Non-Isolated RS-232 mPCIe, DB37
PCM-24D4R4-BE Non-Isolated RS-422/485, DB37 x 1 (USB Type)
PCM-24R1TP-BE Intel I225, 2.5Gb/s, IEEE 1588, TSN, RJ45*1
PCM-24R2GL-AE 2-Port Gigabit Ethernet, mPCIe, RJ45
PCM-24S2WF-BE WiFi 802.11 ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R w/Bluetooth 4.1
PCM-24S34G-CE EG-25G LTE/HSPA+/GPRS, mPCIe, Ant
PCM-27D24DI-AE 24-Channel Isolated Digital I/O w/ counter mPCIe, DB37
Embedded O/S
20703WE7PS0000 WES7P x64MUI v4.18 B008 image
2070014984 WES7P X86 MUI V4.16 B004 image
2070014957 WIN10ENT 2016LTSB v6.01 B023 image